SERENDIPITY ST
Vintage China Hire

Add charm to your special occasion

Perfect for weddings, tea parties, birthdays,
hospitality events and photo shoots

For up to 200 people

Teacups & saucers, tea & coffee pots, tea plates, milk jugs, sugar bowls, glasses
and cutlery, cake stands, sandwich plates, platters and tureens

Table linen, bunting, lanterns, candle holders and place names

We’d be happy to source any other special items that will help to make your
event truly memorable

Delivery throughout East Anglia, London and the UK
Hire time 3 to 4 days
Contact us for a quotation: 0844 870 8709 or stephanie@serendipitystreet.co.uk

Take a stroll down ... serendipitystreet.co.uk
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SERENDIPITY ST
Vintage China Hire

Settings

Tea Party
£4 per setting

cup, saucer & tea spoon, tea plate,
cake fork & butter knife

and ... for every 4 people

Milk jug, sugar bowl & tongs,
teapot, one 2 tiered cake stand,
one tiered glass cake stand

People Price Delivery Total

12 £48 £20 £68
24 £96 £30 £126
36 £144 £30 £174
48 £192 £40 £232
60 £240 £40 £280

72 £288 £50 £338
84 £336 £50 £386
100 £400 £60 £460

£5 per setting

25cm plate, knife & fork, cup,
saucer & tea spoon, glass dessert
dish & spoon

and ... for every 4 people

Milk jug, sugar bowl & tongs,
teapot, one 2 tiered cake stand,
one tiered glass cake stand and
serving bowl & spoon

People Price  Delivery Total
12 £60 £20 £80
24 £120 £30 £150
36 £180 £30 £210
48 £240 £40 £280
60 £300 £40 £340
72 £360 £50 £410
84 £420 £50 £470

100 £500 £60 £560

A Grand Affair
£6 per setting

25cm plate, knife & fork, tea
plate, cake fork, cup, saucer & tea
spoon, glass dessert dish & spoon

and ... for every 4 people

Milk jug, sugar bowl & tongs,
and teapot
and ... for every 6 people

One 3 tiered cake stand, serving
platter and serving bowl & spoon

People Price Delivery Total

12 £72 £20 £92
24 £144 £30 £174
36 £216 £30 £246
48 £288 £40 £328
60 £360 £40 £400
72 £432 £50 £482

84 £504 £50 £554
100 £600 £60 £660

For tablecloths, napkins, accessories & extra crockery, please see our individual price list.

Our contact details

Serendipity Street, Deepwell Barn, Buxhall Fen Street, Suffolk IP14 3DQ

Telephone: 0560 3422 930

Twitter: @SerendipitySt

Mobile:

07961 355 461

Facebook: www.facebook.com/serendipitystreet

Email: stephanie@serendipitystreet.co.uk

Take a stroll down ... serendipitystreet.co.uk
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Individual price list

Afternoon Tea
Tea cup & saucer

Tea plate (15cm)
Teaspoon

Side knife

Cake fork

Sandwich plate (20cm)

Afternoon Tea Extras
Teapot

Coffee pot
Milk/cream jug
Sugar bowl
Sugar tongs
Butter dish

Jam dish
Cream dish
Cake slice/tongs
Trifle bowl

Cake stands

1 tier cake stand
2 tier cake stand
3 tier cake stand
Glass cake stand
Cupcake stand

Dinner

Dinner plate (22cm)
Side plate (15cm)
Sandwich plate (20cm)
Dessert Bowl (glass)
Soup bowl

Knife

Fork

Soup spoon
Starter/dessert fork

Dessert spoon

Glassware
Champagne saucer
Water glass

Port glass

Decanter

£1.50
£0.50
£0.10
£0.15
£0.15
£0.50

£4.00
£4.00
£0.70
£0.70
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00
£1.50

£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£3.00
£5.00

£0.75
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.20
£0.20
£0.20
£0.15
£0.15

£1.50
£0.50
£1.00
£5.00

Dinner Serviceware
Cruet set

Small serving platter

Large serving platter

Lidded tureen

China serving bowl/tureen
Glass serving bowl

Serving spoon

Gravy boat

Linen

Vintage floral table cloth
White cotton table cloth
White cotton napkin

Decorative items
Bunting per metre

Silk rose garland per metre
Storm lantern

Glass tea light holder
Glass candle holder

Table number frame

Silver candelabra

Wooden easel (for table plan)
Slate name settings

Large vintage jar

Glass jug

Cream jug

Vintage glass milk bottles
Glass vase

Glass posy vase

Large glass jar

Bon bon dish

Special Gifts

Rose or lavender soap
on a vintage saucer

Rose or lavender tea cup candles

Lavender sacks

Washing up
Charged at 15% of total hire

£2.00
£1.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£1.50
£0.20
£1.00

£6.00
£5.00
£1.50

£1.00
£1.50
£3.50
£0.10
£1.50
£1.50
£5.00
£9.00
£0.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.50
£0.50
£2.50
£0.50

£2.50
£6.00
£8.00



SERENDIPITY ST
Vintage China Hire

Terms & Conditions

Hire times
Standard order will be for 3/4 day hire. Extra time can be discussed at the time of order.
Viewing

The items in our collection, have been chosen around soft floral designs. If you would like to come and view the collection to select
specific items. Viewing is available by appointment only.

Delivery or collection

We are very happy for you to collect your crockery and accessories from Serendipity Street to avoid any delivery or collection charges.
However if you prefer our delivery/collection service, we charge from £20 (one way) within a 50 mile radius of Bury St Edmunds,
Suffolk. Outside of this area, please add £2 per mile. We can discuss the delivery/collection charge at the time of your order. We
are very happy to deliver anywhere in mainland UK and will aim to keep delivery costs to a minimum at all times.

Cancellation

If you have to cancel your order and you do so before 30 days of the agreed delivery/collection date then you will incur no charge
and your deposit will be returned in full. However if cancellation takes place within 30 days of the agreed delivery/collection date
your 50% pre paid deposit is non-returnable. Please make your cancellation in writing, by email or post.

Packaging

All of your items will be packaged carefully and must be returned to Serendipity Street having been repackaged with due care and
placed back into their original boxes. If you choose to wash the crockery yourselves, please bear in mind vintage items are fragile
and need to be washed by hand.

Linen

Please make sure that any linen is dry and clean before being packed away. If tablecloths and napkins are left damp they are highly
susceptible to mildew. Damage caused by mildew, cigarettes, candle burns, or heavy staining will be charged at full replacement
cost which is £15 per cloth and £1.50 per napkin.

Washing up service

If you would prefer not to organise washing up we offer a washing up service. This is charged at 15% of your order.

Charges & damages

When you place your order with Serendipity Street, we will ask you for a 50% deposit of your total order. The balance will then
be payable 30 days prior to your delivery date. We don’t take a damage deposit but we do charge for breakages. Crockery and
glassware returned chipped will be charged as broken. We charge £5 per small item, tea cups, saucers, plates, cutlery or glasses. For
the larger items tea pots, cake stands, platters, tureens or large jugs £20 per item.

Checking

Please check your order within 24 hours of receiving the delivery. If there are any problems with your order, please do call us within
the 24 hours, so we can deal with any queries as soon as possible.

Liability

Serendipity Street will not be responsible for any injury or damage to persons or property arising from the goods supplied.
Our contact details

Serendipity Street, Deepwell Barn, Buxhall Fen Street, Suffolk IP14 3DQ

Telephone: 0844 870 8709 Mobile: 07961 355 461 Email: stephanie@serendipitystreet.co.uk

Twitter: @SerendipitySt Facebook: www.facebook.com/serendipitystreet



