## Vintage China Hire

Add charm to your special occasion

Perfect for weddings, tea parties, birthdays, hospitality events and photo shoots

For up to 200 people



Teacups & saucers, tea & coffee pots, tea plates, milk jugs, sugar bowls, glasses and cutlery, cake stands, sandwich plates, platters and tureens

Table linen, bunting, lanterns, candle holders and place names

We'd be happy to source any other special items that will help to make your event truly memorable

Delivery throughout East Anglia, London and the UK

Hire time 3 to 4 days

Contact us for a quotation: 0844 870 8709 or stephanie@serendipitystreet.co.uk

## Vintage China Hire Gallery



Take a stroll down ... serendipitystreet.co.uk

## Vintage China Hire

### Settings



## Tea Party £4 per setting

cup, saucer & tea spoon, tea plate, cake fork & butter knife

and ... for every 4 people

Milk jug, sugar bowl & tongs, teapot, one 2 tiered cake stand, one tiered glass cake stand



### High Tea £5 per setting

25cm plate, knife & fork, cup, saucer & tea spoon, glass dessert dish & spoon

and ... for every 4 people

Milk jug, sugar bowl & tongs, teapot, one 2 tiered cake stand, one tiered glass cake stand and serving bowl & spoon



### A Grand Affair

### £6 per setting

25cm plate, knife & fork, tea plate, cake fork, cup, saucer & tea spoon, glass dessert dish & spoon

and ... for every 4 people

Milk jug, sugar bowl & tongs, and teapot

and ... for every 6 people One 3 tiered cake stand, serving platter and serving bowl & spoon

People	Price	Delivery	Total	People	Price	Delivery	Total	People	Price	Delivery	Total
12	£48	£20	£68	12	£60	£20	£80	12	£72	£20	£92
24	£96	£30	£126	24	£120	£30	£150	24	£144	£30	£174
36	£144	£30	£174	36	£180	£30	£210	36	£216	£30	£246
48	£192	£40	£232	48	£240	£40	£280	48	£288	£40	£328
60	£240	£40	£280	60	£300	£40	£340	60	£360	£40	£400
72	£288	£50	£338	72	£360	£50	£410	72	£432	£50	£482
84	£336	£50	£386	84	£420	£50	£470	84	£504	£50	£554
100	£400	£60	£460	100	£500	£60	£560	100	£600	£60	£660

For tablecloths, napkins, accessories & extra crockery, please see our individual price list.

#### Our contact details

Serendipity Street, Deepwell Barn, Buxhall Fen Street, Suffolk IP14 3DQ

Telephone: 0560 3422 930 Mobile: 07961 355 461 Email: stephanie@serendipitystreet.co.uk

Twitter: @SerendipitySt Facebook: www.facebook.com/serendipitystreet

## Vintage China Hire

### Individual price list

Decanter

Afternoon Tea		Dinner Serviceware	
Tea cup & saucer	£1.50	Cruet set	£2.00
Tea plate (15cm)	£0.50	Small serving platter	£1.50
Teaspoon	£0.10	Large serving platter	£3.00
Side knife	£0.15	Lidded tureen	£3.00
Cake fork	£0.15	China serving bowl/tureen	£2.00
Sandwich plate (20cm)	£0.50	Glass serving bowl	£1.50
1		Serving spoon	£0.20
Afternoon Tea Extra	as	Gravy boat	£1.00
Teapot	£4.00	•	
Coffee pot	£4.00	Linen	
Milk/cream jug	£0.70	Vintage floral table cloth	£6.00
Sugar bowl	£0.70	White cotton table cloth	£5.00
Sugar tongs	£1.00	White cotton napkin	£1.50
Butter dish	£1.00	*	
Jam dish	£0.50	Decorative items	
Cream dish	£0.50	Bunting per metre	£1.00
Cake slice/tongs	£1.00	Silk rose garland per metre	£1.50
Trifle bowl	£1.50	Storm lantern	£3.50
		Glass tea light holder	£0.10
Cake stands		Glass candle holder	£1.50
1 tier cake stand	£4.00	Table number frame	£1.50
2 tier cake stand	£5.00	Silver candelabra	£5.00
3 tier cake stand	£5.50	Wooden easel (for table plan)	£9.00
Glass cake stand	£3.00	Slate name settings	£0.50
Cupcake stand	£5.00	Large vintage jar	£2.50
		Glass jug	£2.50
Dinner		Cream jug	£2.50
Dinner plate (22cm)	£0.75	Vintage glass milk bottles	£1.00
Side plate (15cm)	£0.50	Glass vase	£1.50
Sandwich plate (20cm)	£0.50	Glass posy vase	£0.50
Dessert Bowl (glass)	£0.50	Large glass jar	£2.50
Soup bowl	£0.50	Bon bon dish	£0.50
Knife	£0.20	0 1 0 0	
Fork	£0.20	Special Gifts	
Soup spoon	£0.20	Rose or lavender soap	
Starter/dessert fork	£0.15	on a vintage saucer	£2.50
Dessert spoon	£0.15	Rose or lavender tea cup candles	£6.00
6.1		Lavender sacks	£8.00
Glassware		Washin	
Champagne saucer	£1.50	Washing up	
Water glass	£0.50	Charged at 15% of total hire	
Port glass	£1.00		
D :	05.00		

£5.00

### Vintage China Hire

### Terms & Conditions

#### Hire times

Standard order will be for 3/4 day hire. Extra time can be discussed at the time of order.

### Viewing

The items in our collection, have been chosen around soft floral designs. If you would like to come and view the collection to select specific items. Viewing is available by appointment only.

### Delivery or collection

We are very happy for you to collect your crockery and accessories from Serendipity Street to avoid any delivery or collection charges. However if you prefer our delivery/collection service, we charge from £20 (one way) within a 50 mile radius of Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. Outside of this area, please add £2 per mile. We can discuss the delivery/collection charge at the time of your order. We are very happy to deliver anywhere in mainland UK and will aim to keep delivery costs to a minimum at all times.

#### Cancellation

If you have to cancel your order and you do so before 30 days of the agreed delivery/collection date then you will incur no charge and your deposit will be returned in full. However if cancellation takes place within 30 days of the agreed delivery/collection date your 50% pre paid deposit is non-returnable. Please make your cancellation in writing, by email or post.

### Packaging

All of your items will be packaged carefully and must be returned to Serendipity Street having been repackaged with due care and placed back into their original boxes. If you choose to wash the crockery yourselves, please bear in mind vintage items are fragile and need to be washed by hand.

#### Linen

Please make sure that any linen is dry and clean before being packed away. If tablecloths and napkins are left damp they are highly susceptible to mildew. Damage caused by mildew, cigarettes, candle burns, or heavy staining will be charged at full replacement cost which is £15 per cloth and £1.50 per napkin.

### Washing up service

If you would prefer not to organise washing up we offer a washing up service. This is charged at 15% of your order.

### Charges & damages

When you place your order with Serendipity Street, we will ask you for a 50% deposit of your total order. The balance will then be payable 30 days prior to your delivery date. We don't take a damage deposit but we do charge for breakages. Crockery and glassware returned chipped will be charged as broken. We charge £5 per small item, tea cups, saucers, plates, cutlery or glasses. For the larger items tea pots, cake stands, platters, tureens or large jugs £20 per item.

### Checking

Please check your order within 24 hours of receiving the delivery. If there are any problems with your order, please do call us within the 24 hours, so we can deal with any queries as soon as possible.

### Liability

Serendipity Street will not be responsible for any injury or damage to persons or property arising from the goods supplied.

#### Our contact details

Serendipity Street, Deepwell Barn, Buxhall Fen Street, Suffolk IP14 3DQ

Telephone: 0844 870 8709 Mobile: 07961 355 461 Email: stephanie@serendipitystreet.co.uk

Twitter: @SerendipitySt Facebook: www.facebook.com/serendipitystreet